MODEL SIZE BEAM ANGLE WATTAGE LUMENS CCT CRI VOLTAGE IP
VOTRNR30NK1000 W 30mm x H 30mm x L 1000mm (W 1.18” x H 1.18” x L 39.37”) 360º 14W 940LM 2700/3000/3500/4000 90 48VDC 20
VOTRNR30NK2500 W 30mm x H 30mm x L 2500mm (W 1.18” x H 1.18” x L 98.43”) 360º 35W 2340LM 2700/3000/3500/4000 90 48VDC 20
VOTRNR30NK5000 W 30mm x H 30mm x L 5000mm (W 1.18” x H 1.18” x L 196.85”) 360º 70V 4770LM 2700/3000/3500/4000 90 48VDC 20
SPECIFICATION
The magnetic Orion track head neon fl exible tube
features a modernist design with a sleek, minimalist
appearance. Its modular functionality allows for
versatile light distribution and easy installation. The
Neon Track system supports both suspension and
surface mounting options, and the track can be
equipped with neon strips or tubes. It also offers
various linear lighting modules, including Diffuser,
Prismatic, Grating, Asymmetric, spotlight, and pendant
light modules. These modules can be freely combined
to suit different settings, with the track powered by a
48VDC power supply.
ORION TRACK NEON FLEXIBLE TUBE
DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS
PHOTOMETRICS
By VONN LightingVOTRNR30NK1000 / VOTRNR30NK2500 / VOTRNR30NK5000
PROJECT: TYPE: CATALOG#: DATE:
30
M
M
1.
18
”
30
M
M
1.
18
”
30
M
M
1.
18
”
1000MM      39.3”
2500MM      98.4”
5000MM      196.8”